Z-8TC-LAB
Highlights
• Power supply: 10..40 Vdc; 19..28
Vac (50-60 Hz) bus powered
• Isolation: 1.5 kVac 6-way
• Acquisition speed (selectable):
up to 1 reading every 25 ms
• Accuracy: 0.1%

Progammable rejection @ 50 / 60 Hz
Three different selectable acquisition speeds (two @ 14-bits, one
@ 15-bit)
Cold junction compensation
Resolution 15 bit
Acccuracy class 0,1%
Thermal drif < 100 ppm/K
NORME
Approvals CE
Norms EN 61000-6-4, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61010, EN 60742
CODICI D’ORDINE
Code Description
Z-8TC-LAB 8-CH Thermocouple inputs module / Modbus RTU with interchangeable clamps
ACCESSORIES
CU-A-MICROB USB-A Micro USB-B 5 P plug cable
Z-PC-DIN2-17.5 DIN rail quick mounting support 2 slots 17.5 mm pitch
Z-PC-DIN8-17.5 DIN rail quick support bracket 8 slot 17.5 mm pitch
Z-PC-DINAL2-17.5 Support for quick mounting on DIN rail head + 2 slots pitch 17.5 mm
Z-POWER-115-15VA DIN rail transformer 19 Vac, 115 / 15 VA with thermofuse
Z-POWER-230-15VA DIN rail transformer 19 Vac, 230 / 15 VA with thermofuse
Z-POWER-230-25VA DIN rail transformer 19 Vac, 230 / 25 VA with thermofuse
Z-SUPPLY Single-phase switching power supply 24V @ 1.5 A
SOFTWARE
EASY SETUP SENECA Plug & Play programmable instruments configurator
No liability for the contents of this documents can be accepted. Use the concepts, examples and other content at your own risk. There may be errors and